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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

5062
7622

W726886
300 SEK

Volvo V70 -06
Brake Caliper Right Rear

2.4D D5 DIESEL KOMBI 163HK 2.4D/D5244T5 6VXL 5DR HG
TESTAD OK

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

21.000
A

5062
7622

W612173
300 SEK

Volvo V70 -06
Brake Caliper Right Rear

2.4I BIFUEL KOMBI 140HK 2.4I/B5244SG AUTOMAT 5DR HG
TESTAD OK

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

28.000
A

5062
7622

W610206
300 SEK

Volvo V70 -07
Brake Caliper Right Rear

2.4D D5 DIESEL KOMBI 185HK 2.4D/D5244T4 6VXL 5DR CB
TESTAD OK

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

36.389
A

5062
7622

W646307
300 SEK

Volvo V70 -07
Brake Caliper Right Rear

2.4D D5 DIESEL AWD 185HK 2.4D/D5244T4 TF80SCAWD 5DR
TESTAD OK

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

-
A

5062
7622

W614671
300 SEK

Volvo V70 -05
Brake Caliper Right Rear

2.4D D5 KOMBI 163HK 2.4D/D5244T AUTOMAT 5DR HGV DIE
TESTAD OK

Vimmerby Bildemontering AB
0492-20028

-
A


